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U-19 National League
2025/26 2nd round, Match #14

Thursday, 07.08.2025, 12:00, , Kremenchuk. 26°C.

«Poltava» Poltava

3 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

30 Bezprozvannyi Artem
28 Vasyliuk Oleksandr
66 Opryshko Zakhar
4 Troian Yevhenii
25 Babych Tymur (C)
55 Starushko Maksym
37 Huk Robert
77 Maliarenko Bohdan
52 Ziniar Hlib
26 Kravchenko Yaroslav
91 Pustovit Andrii

Substitutes
71 Shapsha Ivan
69 Stoliazh Serhii
74 Zhadan Illia
31 Medvediev Daniil
6 Morotchenko Daniil
18 Bilan Ivan
23 Haiduk Artem
47 Koksharov Fedir
17 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
29 Kotchenko Ruslan

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

1 Sahan Denys
2 Hazazian Robert
3 Sanotskyi Ivan
4 Ivasiuk Nikita (C)
5 Yakhontov Maksym
6 Druzhynin Yaroslav
7 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
8 Maliuta Yevhenii
9 Mihutskyi Stanislav
10 Murashko Dmytro
11 Matkivskyi Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Kondratiev Arsenii
13 Oroshkevych Bohdan
14 Khalilov Teimur
15 Pylypei Maksym
16 Vydrych Anton
17 Korniienko Daniil
18 Volchkov Vladyslav
19 Kondratiev Illia
21 Hachkevych Oleksandr
22 Boichuk Ihor

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Koliesnik Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Konnov Stanislav
Assistant 2:
Zarichnyi Vladyslav
4th Official:
Petrov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #14
Thursday, 07.08.2025, 12:00, , Kremenchuk. 26°C.

«Poltava» Poltava 3 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
55 Starushko Maksym 13'

37 Huk Robert
23 Haiduk Artem 46'

26 Kravchenko Yaroslav
17 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn 46'

59' 2 Hazazian Robert
22 Boichuk Ihor

77 Maliarenko Bohdan
18 Bilan Ivan 61'

18 Bilan Ivan 64'

65' 6 Druzhynin Yaroslav
14 Khalilov Teimur

65' 7 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
16 Vydrych Anton

77' 9 Mihutskyi Stanislav
18 Volchkov Vladyslav

77' 11 Matkivskyi Dmytro
13 Oroshkevych Bohdan

91 Pustovit Andrii 79'

82' 16 Vydrych Anton

23 Haiduk Artem
74 Zhadan Illia 87'

28 Vasyliuk Oleksandr 90'

52 Ziniar Hlib
69 Stoliazh Serhii 90+2'

69 Stoliazh Serhii 90+4'
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